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100 m. 6aTepdpnsin, KOHaKK

MpizBuLe iM"a cnopTCMBaHapoOL4X.

1 KoHgpatiok OMutpo 1999

10310 I

Tp. XpyneHko O.B., EmenbsaHeHko IM.B., NatyeHko O.10.

2 [ nyweHko Mwukuta 1999

10375 I

Tp. Npebep O.B.

Pospsan

KMC

KMC
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3 [puutok OeHuc 1999

10419 I
Tp. bepmiyes |.

4 [aBBa IBaH 1999
10619 Il

5 3noposuno €srex 2000
10634 Il

6 Pos3kupanno Makcum 2000

KMC

KMC

217
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c/k "Hayka-cnopt"

10637
7
CAOIOWOP N9
10678
8
10684
9
10756
10
OOCLL-1
10941
11
AOOCL-1
10991
12

11106

[l
["nasaubkuin PomaH

]
Bobok Makcum

I
KyBwuHoB Onekcin

I
MpunMayeHko AHOpin

I
Tatapuyk HaHuno

I
[3eHb Denip

1999

1999

2000

1999

1999

2000

3/7
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13

11506
14

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"

11909
15

11938
16

12207
17

12379

n/K

WBCM M.Kunesa

n/K

KoHbkoB OnekcaHgp

3iHyeHko Cepriii

Il
pebeHkiH ApTem

[l
Cebpo €sreH

[
YepHoropos Mwukunta

[toH.
['ypHMUbKMA OMUTPO

05662
OnekcieHko Makcum

2000

2002

2003

2002

2001

1994

MC
1996

ItOH.

MC

MC
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05745

n/K

WBCM Mm.Kuesa

n/k

WBCM M.Knesa

n/K

WBCM M.Kunesa
n/k

10150

n/k

10185

n/k

MC

JeHuceHko IBaH

05859
NounHok BorpaH

05863

MNipBanbHWk Inns

05932
OrHeB B'syecnas

KBiTka Kupun

I
Macnoe AHgpiii

1997

KMC
1996

KMC
1997

KMC
1998

1996

1996

MC

MC

MC

MC

KMC

KMC
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10243

n/K

10675

n/K

w3

10975
n/k

OKOCL-1

H/9

n/k

H/9

n/K

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"
H/S

n/K

PBY®K

TokapeHko Bnagucnas

CaviHor Onekcii

I
Pykaseub PycnaH

3arypcbkuin Bonognmmp

BanamyT Bonoonmump

Apemuyk HApocnas

H/S

1996

1998

1997

1995

1997

1998

KMC

KMC

MC
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